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Vocé esta em:

CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: SANTO ANTONIO DO PARAISO CAMARA
Conta: 0910/ 006/ 00000161-5

ata: 03/12/2013 - 09:00

Extrato
Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Historico Valor Saldo
000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 9.589,05 C
05/11/2013 004399 DOC ELET E : 993,50 D 8.595,55 C
05/11/2013 234859 PAG BOLETO 222,00 D 8.373,55¢
05/11/2013 004399 DOC/TEDINTERNET 6,50 D 8.367,051C
07/11/2013 229734 APLICACAQO 8.367,05 D 0,00 C
20/11/2013 000001 CRED TED 52.000,00 C 52.000,00 C
20/11/2013 006760 DOC ELET E 643,50 D 51.356,50 C
20/11/2013 190570 PG LUZ/GAS 103,02 D 51.253,48 C
20/11/2013 195809 PG ORG GOV 11,231,25D 40.022,23 C
20/11/2013 297269 PAG BOLETO 220,00 D 39.802,23 C
20/11/2013 298421 PAG BOLETO 140,00 D 39.662,23 C
20/11/2013 057300 TEV MESM T 590,00 D 39.072,23 C
20/11/2013 171341 TEV MESM T 100,00 D 38.972,23 C
20/11/2013 006760 DOC/TEDINTERNET 6,50 D 38.965,73 C
20/11/2013 100978 DB FOL PAG 2.186,44 D 36.779,29 C
20/11/2013 100978 DB FOL PAG 4.972,42 D 31.806,87 C
20/11/2013 100978 DB FOL PAG 16.892,37 D 14.914,50 C
20/11/2013 100978 DB FOL PAG 2.610,96 D 12,303,54 C
20/11/2013 100978 DB FOL PAG ) 2.404,89 D 9.898,65 C
20/11/2013 990001 APL AUTOM 9.848,65 D 50,00 C
21/11/2013 363307 RESGATE 18.229,14 C 18.279,14 C
21/11/2013 001654 CHEQUE SAC 459,61 D 17.819,53 C
21/11/2013 001655 CHEQUE SAC 4.326,52 D 13.493,01 C
21/11/2013 100978 DEB TARIFA 10,56 D 13.482,45 C
26/11/2013 085968 PAG FONE 258,90 D 13,223,555 ¢
28/11/2013 086824 PAG FONE ’ 27,05 D
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26/11/2013 087959 PAG FONE 421,71 D 12.774,79 C
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